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199605220001
65761

05/22/1996
10:43:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GASTON, R
SHANE

199607010002
10071

07/01/1996
09:06:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DEBRA KAY

199205180000
86791

199609030002
87691

09/03/1996
10:00:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
MALCHOM B
JR

199611220003
86571

11/22/1996
10:55:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOPSON,
CHARLES A

199212080002
94341

199612130004
10061

12/13/1996
10:18:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RACHIELE,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199312140003
99901

199612160004
11921

12/16/1996
10:47:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BUTTS, MARC
M

199304010000
87201

199612190004
17061

12/19/1996
10:10:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TOWNSEND,
WILLIAM
PERRY

199603150000
85701

199702050000
38261

02/05/1997
12:02:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WITT, DANNY
JAMES

199302220000
49951

199703170000
81631

03/17/1997
01:47:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHAZEK,
KURT C

199204270000
61061

199708220002
68491

08/22/1997
10:07:40

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, JOHN
R

199508070002
13461

199708220002
68481

08/22/1997
10:07:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JUDE,
JEFFREY M

199312160004
04221

199711070003
65801

11/07/1997
11:27:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLENN,
JOHNNIE RAY

199311180003
66901

199802020000
32851

02/02/1998
12:06:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BARR,
WILLIAM
DAVID

199405020001
41591

199803130000
88501

03/13/1998
11:58:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LITTLETON,
WILLIE DALE

199309170002
86011

199803300001
11591

03/30/1998
01:01:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ACKLEY,
CHARLES W
JR

199303300000
85101

199804090001
26781

04/09/1998
12:17:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FORD, KEITH
S

199208140001
71011

199804090001
26791

04/09/1998
12:17:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PENROSE,
DIANE C

199705070001
43141

199804090001
26801

04/09/1998
12:17:44

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAZES,
GEOFFREY S

199804200001
41681

04/20/1998
02:22:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PLAN, JAMES
C

199209110001
98391



199805110001
72771

05/11/1998
03:02:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, CINDY
S

199503030000
55201

199806010001
99471

06/01/1998
11:17:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSENOW,
BRIAN LEE

199208270001
82701

199806120002
19181

06/12/1998
11:04:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAIVA,
JOSEPH G SR

199603060000
72981

199807140002
67281

07/14/1998
03:02:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
RALPH P

199807150002
68081

07/15/1998
11:01:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, TERRY
JAYU

199212020002
87521

199807230002
79751

07/23/1998
09:36:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHNEIDER,
STEPHEN
CARL

199305100001
31671

199807240002
82351

07/24/1998
12:27:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARR,
CARLTON
JOHN

199409020002
72501

199807280002
87471

07/28/1998
01:45:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
ROBERT P

199212310003
17811

199808240003
27001

08/24/1998
08:32:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FRIEND,
THOMAS N

199209180002
05181

199809160003
61201

09/16/1998
09:26:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ERSHADI,
STEPHEN N

199809180003
65281

09/18/1998
11:26:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
SANDRA L


