Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES I									INC;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605220001 65761	05/22/1996 10:43:09	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GASTON, R SHANE						·
199607010002 10071	07/01/1996 09:06:29	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DEBRA KAY					199205180000 86791	
199609030002 87691	09/03/1996 10:00:33	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, MALCHOM B JR						
199611220003 86571	11/22/1996 10:55:45	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPSON, CHARLES A					199212080002 94341	
199612130004 10061	12/13/1996 10:18:28	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RACHIELE, ROBERT MICHAEL					199312140003 99901	
199612160004 11921	12/16/1996 10:47:16	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTS, MARC					199304010000 87201	
199612190004 17061	12/19/1996 10:10:00	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNSEND, WILLIAM PERRY					199603150000 85701	
199702050000 38261	02/05/1997 12:02:37	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WITT, DANNY JAMES					199302220000 49951	
199703170000 81631	03/17/1997 01:47:56	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHAZEK, KURT C					199204270000 61061	
199708220002 68491	08/22/1997 10:07:40	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, JOHN R					199508070002 13461	
199708220002 68481	08/22/1997 10:07:39	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JUDE, JEFFREY M					199312160004 04221	
199711070003 65801	11/07/1997 11:27:04	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN, JOHNNIE RAY					199311180003 66901	
199802020000 32851	02/02/1998 12:06:13	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARR, WILLIAM DAVID					199405020001 41591	
199803130000 88501	03/13/1998 11:58:45	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLETON, WILLIE DALE					199309170002 86011	
199803300001 11591	03/30/1998 01:01:26	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKLEY, CHARLES W JR					199303300000 85101	
199804090001 26781	04/09/1998 12:17:41	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, KEITH S					199208140001 71011	
199804090001 26791	04/09/1998 12:17:43	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PENROSE, DIANE C					199705070001 43141	
199804090001 26801	04/09/1998 12:17:44	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAZES, GEOFFREY S						
199804200001 41681	04/20/1998 02:22:05	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PLAN, JAMES C					199209110001 98391	

			•				•		
199805110001 72771	05/11/1998 03:02:01	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CINDY S			199503030000 55201	
199806010001 99471	06/01/1998 11:17:59	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSENOW, BRIAN LEE			199208270001 82701	
199806120002 19181	06/12/1998 11:04:36	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIVA, JOSEPH G SR			199603060000 72981	
199807140002 67281	07/14/1998 03:02:38	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, RALPH P				
199807150002 68081	07/15/1998 11:01:03	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, TERRY JAYU			199212020002 87521	
199807230002 79751	07/23/1998 09:36:02	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHNEIDER, STEPHEN CARL			199305100001 31671	
199807240002 82351	07/24/1998 12:27:23	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARR, CARLTON JOHN			199409020002 72501	
199807280002 87471	07/28/1998 01:45:16	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, ROBERT P			199212310003 17811	
199808240003 27001	08/24/1998 08:32:23	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIEND, THOMAS N			199209180002 05181	
199809160003 61201	09/16/1998 09:26:42	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ERSHADI, STEPHEN N				
199809180003 65281	09/18/1998 11:26:58	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, SANDRA L				